South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:25:45 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1076 General Bill, By McConnell, Alexander, Peeler, Rankin, Hutto, Martin, Land, Leventis, Hayes, Setzler, Ceips,
Ford, Williams, Malloy and Knotts
Summary: Office of Regulatory Staff

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 4, TITLE 58, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, RELATING TO THE OFFICE OF
REGULATORY STAFF, BY ADDING SECTION 58-4-140 SO AS TO CREATE A NON-PROFIT ENTITY NAMED OPERATION
EMPOWERED IN ORDER TO PROVIDE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO LOW-INCOME HOUSEHOLDS TO IMPLEMENT
ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND CONSERVATION MEASURES.

02/06/08
02/06/08
02/11/08
04/23/08
04/24/08
04/24/08
04/29/08
04/30/08
04/30/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Ford, Scott, Campbell
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19

Read second time SJ-27

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-54

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



