

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1076 General Bill, By McConnell, Alexander, Peeler, Rankin, Hutto, Martin, Land, Leventis, Hayes, Setzler, Ceips, Ford, Williams, Malloy and Knotts

Summary: Office of Regulatory Staff

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 4, TITLE 58, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, RELATING TO THE OFFICE OF REGULATORY STAFF, BY ADDING SECTION 58-4-140 SO AS TO CREATE A NON-PROFIT ENTITY NAMED OPERATION EMPOWERED IN ORDER TO PROVIDE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO LOW-INCOME HOUSEHOLDS TO IMPLEMENT ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND CONSERVATION MEASURES.

02/06/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
02/06/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
02/11/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Ford, Scott, Campbell
04/23/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19
04/24/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
04/24/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/29/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-54
04/30/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
04/30/08	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7